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apptimerlog

Intel 0000 testing on Microsoft Windows 10 Enterprise LTSC Build 17763 via the Phoronix Test Suite.

Test Systems:

2020-12-02 10:17

Processor: Intel Core i7-8565U @ 2.00GHz (2 Cores), Memory: 4193MB, Disk: 80GB Oracle VirtlO Disk, Graphics: Intel
UHD 620 1GB

OS: Microsoft Windows 10 Enterprise LTSC Build 17763, Kernel: 10.0 (x86_64), Display Driver: 27.20.100.8681,
File-System: NTFS, Screen Resolution: 1920x1080

Security Notes: __user pointer sanitization: Disabled + IBPB: Always + IBRS: Enabled + STIBP: Enabled

2020-12-11 14:00

Processor: Intel 0000 @ 1.88GHz (2 Cores), Memory: 3070MB, Disk: 80GB Oracle VirtlO Disk, Graphics: Intel UHD
1GB, Network: Oracle VirtlO
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OS: Microsoft Windows 10 Enterprise LTSC Build 17763, Kernel: 10.0 (x86_64), Display Driver: 26.20.100.7865,

File-System: NTFS, Screen Resolution: 1920x1080

2020-12-02 10:17

2020-12-11 14:00

AppTimer - 7-Zip (sec)

Normalized

Standard Deviation

AppTimer - Slack (sec)
Normalized

Standard Deviation

AppTimer - Inkscape (sec)
Normalized

Standard Deviation

AppTimer - FileZilla (sec)
Normalized

Standard Deviation

AppTimer - Notepad++ (sec)
Normalized

Standard Deviation

AppTimer - Qt Creator (sec)
Normalized

Standard Deviation

AppTimer - Atom Editor (sec)
Normalized

Standard Deviation

AppTimer - LibreOffice (sec)
Normalized

Standard Deviation

AppTimer - Blender 2.79 (sec)
Normalized

Standard Deviation

AppTimer - File Explorer (sec)
Normalized

Standard Deviation

AppTimer - Google Chrome (sec)
Normalized

Standard Deviation

AppTimer - Mozilla Firefox (sec)
Normalized

Standard Deviation

AppTimer - VLC Media Player (sec)
Normalized

Standard Deviation

AppTimer - Dia Digram Editor (sec)
Normalized

Standard Deviation

AppTimer - Visual Studio Code (sec)
Normalized

Standard Deviation

0.0874540

100%
3.6%
6.8181875

100%
21.3%
1.5233925

100%
3.8%
0.1288260
100%

14.6%
0.2217000
100%

1.9%
1.8700800
100%

1.2%
0.8742000
100%

0.7%
0.5185800
100%

20.8%
0.0211275
100%

5%
0.0704875
100%

2.5%
0.1729620
100%

38.3%
0.2992600
100%

1.9%
0.2582250
100%

2.9%
0.0209317
100%

2.6%
1.7900980
100%

2.6%

0.2104860

41.55%
12.5%
97.5063800
6.99%

0.6%
3.7195700
40.96%

2.9%
0.3877360
33.23%
12.3%
0.6273640
35.34%

9%
5.5389320
33.76%

7.7%
2.3323360
37.48%

7.5%
26.2688975
1.97%

23.5%
0.0688000
30.71%

48%
0.2345060
30.06%
13.6%
1.9825525
8.72%
319.4%
0.9038932
33.11%

7.6%
1.6380119
15.76%

5.8%
0.0679480
30.81%
24.1%
5.1286640
34.9%

4.9%
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AppTimer - Windows Calculator (sec)
Normalized

Standard Deviation

AppTimer - S.V.E (sec)

Normalized

Standard Deviation

AppTimer - P.A.S (sec)

Normalized

Standard Deviation

0.1012900
100%

11.4%
1.4221200
100%

1%
0.6675700
100%

1.1%

0.4373568
23.16%

8.7%
3.4603980
41.1%

4%
2.0231280
33%

4.5%
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0.0211275

0.0704875
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0.2582250

0.0209317

0.1012900
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This file was automatically generated via the Phoronix Test Suite benchmarking software on Thursday, 28 March 2024
07:51.
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